Baccalaureat&raduatessurvey(BGS2 iYear of SurveyResults2018to 2022

AppliedFilters
CPCVYCCHOSD;

Cohort 82
Respondents 34
Responsdrate 41%

Descriptiorof SurveyRespondents

Demographics

Gender Ageaat the Timeof the Survey
H Male
Female 2509 44%
- . _ 3084 32%

Aboriginal Identity Median Age 3589 9%
4 ()/ 4049 |19%

0 30

65+ | 0%

Basedon domesticstudentsonly.

FurtherEducation

32% 21%

O werestudying
took further studiesafter of respondentsverestudying O full time

graduatingfrom their at the time of the survey
program

Ofthosestudyingat the time of the survey:

Typeof further education

Undergraduatedegree 9%
Master'sdegree 18%
ProfessionaAssociatiorCertification 36%
Certificateor diplomabelowBachelodevel 27%
Postgraduateertificateor diploma 9%
Doctoraldegree | 0%

Other | 0%




Baccalaureat&raduatesSurvey(BGS? iYearOut Survey

Summanof SurveyResults2018to 2022
AppliedFilters

Cohot
Respondents
Responsdrate

3 " O A)
"Employmentate"” isthe numberemployedasa percentageof all

Skillsand KnowledgeGainedUsefulin PerformingJob

Annualwageincludeshoth part rand full time employment.
TopOccupationg4 digit NOC)

%of those
#employed employed
XXXXUnclassifiedccupations 4 13%
6525:Hotelfront deskclerks 4
6513:Foodandbeverageservers 2 6%
2
2

4021:Collegeandother vocationalinstructors

6313:Accommodationfravel,tourismandrelated servicesupervisors 6%
6421:Retailsalespersons 2 6%
1431:Accountingandrelatedclerks 2 6%
1414:Receptionists 1 3%
2172:Databaseanalystsand dataadministrators 1 3%
6232:Realestateagentsand salespersons 1 3%
Total of top occupations 21 66%

Totalemployed 32
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Summanof SurveyResults2018to 2022

AppliedFilters

CPCVCCHOSD;
Cohot 82

Respondents 34

Responsdrate 41%

SkillDevelopmentind PostSecondarfxperience
66% -

3%
3%
3%
9%
3%
3%

Percentageare basedon thosewho gavea validrating, excludinghosewho said Not applicable

Satisfactionwith Education Qualityof Instruction



